—= [FRESH PERMIT]
Date of Approval : 11-Nov-2022

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

g RTO,PURNEA RTA
-~ Q88 FORM P.St.S.
[See Rule 73 (7)(i)]
- 5 & PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
—— PprER PART-A
1. Permit No BR2022-SC-2401A
" 2 Name Of The Permit Holder ) NASIR ALAM |
3. Name of Father/Husband ) S/O -NAIM AKHTAR A VEHICLE NO. BR37P5521 —
—_ 4 NONN.WO-NAO.— |
. 4. Address AT-SUKARNA DHANPATGANJ PO/PS-SONTHA DISTT- PURNEA, i £IT NO. BR
‘ k4 Pumia-854315 e (A PE :
" 5(j) Registration Mark of the Vehicle 'BR37P5521 ,
(ir) Make/Model ¢ : TATA MOTORS LTD/STAR BUS ULTRA 42 P !
=" (i) Chassis Number . MAT751116GFB01351 . ~_ROUTE TIME ._.>m_.m DETAIL :
(v) Engine Number . ) e 497TC73ATYB03711 ] _, | Arrival ...::m Departure Time — Halt
=7 () Classof Vehicke SRR Bus ' o , code | Stoppage | Journey Day | HHMM) | (HH:MM) | | |
_ Msvvmmm@_mwmcﬂ Date . + 25-Jun-2016 » Route | - — _ To00:00 09:30:00 ‘e
- Vil) Service ¢
ype 5 e 1 [10:20:00 10:30:00 e S
(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the <m:_n_m is under RIRAMTRANS. EIN. CO. LTD. 105000 e
—""Hire Purchase mmm_.ma.ma» v N A i { 1 [ 10:45:00 Auumuoo - .
6.(1) Number of Passangers wS:A_:m Allowed { : 1 _ 11:30:00 _ 1354 L s
—_ Number of Passangers Seat Allowed ¢ 1 _ 12:05:00 _ 12:55:00 _ true
Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed ‘ 0 7 [13:25:00 | 133000 | true | =~
—~=" 7. Route/Area for which permit is valid: 1 14:10:00 h 14:15:00 _ true \_
. ROUTE DETAIL 1 14:30:00 [ w3800 | twe | K
B Rout 7 16:30:00 [ _oo0000 [ | we | -
Route | Route F | lrogTrfde e . oute i
~— | Code Flag . From g o/ i, Via Length (In . N
= | Tan~an | ARARIA ZERO| ol :T.?«\
2363 n KISHANGANJ LRP CHOW, MAHADEYV DIGHI, JOKIHA’ ’ i K
/ N e Cl M D IGHI, JOI T ﬂ.\.\\w\ State/Regional Trapgport Authority,
— ; : | W\ Bih : ~
- Region Covered : PURNIA REGION - Date: 11-Nov-2022 @\ o :
=3 8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle 5 J\ R
9. Period of Validity } From: 11-Nov-2022 /To: 10:Nov-2027 T /// .
«~= Number of daily single trips allowed 4 1 e kg 1 i . . §
10. Total Number.of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit. 535 E.... Eemesocqrnmed Bl & e : }
.~—— 11. Number of vehicles out of such total :::._GQ tobe kept in reserve to maintain 5 carriage and provide for special E
occasions.. .
—~—12 zmx_sca ma minimum daily Evm on each route
13. M and mini rate of fares... oo ,
- 14. The Stage nw:_mmm may be used asa ooon carriz
B specified.... ...

~z

7 . y
i e I e .;: _S
. 2 - e S « Secrefgry
——Dale: 11-Nov-2022 g 4 s : L, State/Regional Traasport Authority, ¢
) i \ o : A\ — EA B¥A Bihar
| 7, 5
| LS = 30 - Geae & u1Tose & e WQ\.\MQQ\Q / //./

o - S Cd ¢ yy velye o)
§7AtAZ L yety, 7y
W4e RM&\.\\\ Yo gru

cB B0 30 305 B e
L& of hxw&b\»\\%\zu\r@/«.m

o
7 Ve Yl 2/ <\m«\¢v¥ /

//

¢ ——

e TN





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

